Foglio tecnico

Gomito a 90°
- estremita a saldare femmina
Modello 95090

articolo 100 452

£,

d2

zZ1

L1

Caratteristiche

Diametro esterno del tubo 1 di
Diametro esterno del tubo 2 d2
Dimensione 1 Z1
Dimensione 2 z2
Lunghezza 1 L1
Lunghezza 2 L2
Peso

Volume

Materiale

5ce7ac921f9a4a882169ae4504a79fb43b05c21b

18
18
12 mm
12 mm
25 mm
25 mm
21,4 ¢
35,52 cm®
rame
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